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114 - 400m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 11:45 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 348 NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT FTO 58.97
MUHAMAD SYAZA DANIAL BIN

2 401 MUHAMAD SARWANI BEECITY SQUAD 59.44

3 271  1ZZ RAMLI BIN RIZAL HASHIM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA  60.05
MOHAMAD DANIAL AL AMRAN BIN

4 328 MD ASHRAF UDDIN COACH KENEY RUN CLINIQUE 62.77

- 58  Ahmad Rayyan Bin Ahmad Aizad RMM KUSEL DQ

- 264  LIM LUE HENG REAGAN BEBAS (UNATTACHED) DNS

- 231 HAGEN PHUAK JUNRUI RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS

- 124  muhammad hafiz bin mohd herman MSN SELANGOR DNS

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:51 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 117 muham‘mad azwar danish bin mohd MSN SELANGOR 51.56 q
hambali

2 399 AISY WAFEEQ BEECITY SQUAD 54.52 q

KELAB OLAHRAGA

3 340 METHURAN A/L SUBRAMANIYAM SETIAWANGSA 57.72 q

4 53 NIK FARIS DARWISH BIN NIK NOOR RMM KUSEL 60.22
AZMIR

5 352 DARRNESHAN MBP) 69.96
MUHAMMAD IEDZAIRY HAKIM BIN

- 527 MOHD AZHARI FOXES DNS

- 229 JOSEF LOW ZIYI RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS

- 230 LOOJIAYI RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS
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Heat 3

Pos

Heat 4

Pos

Bib

228

458

23

190

402

131

444

113

Bib

460

226

146

08

130

371

287

522

Athlete
DARYEN KO XIN TZE
ALIF DANIAL BIN ZAINAL

ADAM RAYYAN ARSHAD BIN RUBY
SYARIZAD

KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG
NEALFAIZ ADAM
HO ZI JUN

MUHAMMAD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN
MUHAMMAD SURAT

kabeenesh a/l manikam

Athlete

MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASYEEN
BIN ABDULLAH

MANUJ REDDY KRISHNA REDDY

IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN
ABDULLAH

CHONG YONG ZHENG
AYDEN LEE DHONG YUK

ILLYAS SANDHAM

ROBBIE LLE YAN KANG

VENKET PRABHU

Start Time: 11:58 am

Team

RAFFLES INSTITUTION

TITAN ATHLETICS

SMK SERI SENTOSA

KLHF2009

BEECITY SQUAD

ASPIRATION ATHLETICS

MSN PAHANG

MSN SELANGOR

Result

52.91

53.77

54.25

58.04

60.70

67.37

DNS

DNS

Start Time: 12:04 pm

Team

TITAN ATHLETICS

RAFFLES INSTITUTION

KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA

SMJK CONFUCIAN
ASPIRATION ATHLETICS
ALICE SMITH SCHOOL KL

WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL
(PRIVATE)

PULAU PINANG
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Result

53.42

53.95

54.67

58.66

59.38

62.10

66.31

DNS

React Remark

React Remark
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Heat 5

Pos

Heat 6

Pos

Bib

227

147

139

547

173

438

59

Bib

542

485

140

111

122

327

553

383

Start Time: 12:11 pm

Athlete Team
HENRY ZHAO SHUHENG RAFFLES INSTITUTION

MUHAMMAD IDDIN MUBIN BIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA

ROZMI
EASSON WEIDE KOH KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA
ADAM ALIF BIN GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR

ALVINSHAH ZIQKRYM BIN PAUL SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA

Result

50.69

52.55

53.28

53.33

54.54

54.83

DNS

Start Time: 12:16 pm

SABAH
MOHD FIKRI HAKIM BIN JEMIZAN MSN PAHANG
muhammad zarif zikry RMM KUSEL
Athlete Team
SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY MSN PAHANG
MUHAMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD. SUKMA JOHOR

FAIZAL

KELAB OLAHRAGA
NADIM HADIF BIN MOHD NAZMI SETIAWANGSA
tan yuan sen MSN SELANGOR

muhamad aiman daniel bin shafik MSN SELANGOR

rizaal

WIRAPUTRA DASS COACH KENEY RUN CLINIQUE
SAISHWIN A/L A.SINARAO KELAB OLAHRAGA ASPIRASI

ANG KAI YANG KAWAN ATHLETICS
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Result

51.86

53.05

53.92

57.63

60.01

64.71

73.20

DNS

React

React

Remark

Remark
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Heat 7
Pos Bib
1 532
2 427
3 538
4 149
5 332

- 123

Athlete
AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK
MUHAMMAD HAZIM SAKRI

WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN W ROMELI

BOO YU XIN

EUGENE GOH KIN LONG

muhammad azfar naim bin azman

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Start Time: 12:22 pm

Team
TEAM HT
WIJUARA

LONE ATHLETIC

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

QUANTUM ATHLETICS

MSN SELANGOR

Result

52.15

52.66

53.09

53.80

54.78

DNS

React

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 5
2 2
3 6
4 7
5 5
6 7
7 3
8 6
9 7
10 5
11 5
12 4
13 3
14 7
15 6
16 4
17 3
18 2

Bib

227

117

542

532

147

427

228

485

538

139

547

460

458

149

140

226

23

399

400m Lelaki

Name

HENRY ZHAO SHUHENG

muhammad azwar danish bin mohd hambali
SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY

AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK

MUHAMMAD IDDIN MUBIN BIN ROZMI

MUHAMMAD HAZIM SAKRI

DARYEN KO XIN TZE

MUHAMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD. FAIZAL

WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN W ROMELI

EASSON WEIDE KOH

ADAM ALIF BIN GHAZALI

MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASYEEN BIN ABDULLAH

ALIF DANIAL BIN ZAINAL

BOO YU XIN

NADIM HADIF BIN MOHD NAZMI

MANUJ REDDY KRISHNA REDDY

ADAM RAYYAN ARSHAD BIN RUBY SYARIZAD

AISY WAFEEQ
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Team

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

MSN SELANGOR
MSN PAHANG
TEAM HT

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

WIJUARA

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

SUKMA JOHOR
LONE ATHLETIC

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

MSN SELANGOR

TITAN
ATHLETICS

TITAN
ATHLETICS

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

BEECITY SQUAD

Result

50.69

51.56

51.86

52.15

52.55

52.66

5291

53.05

53.09

53.28

53.33

53.42

53.77

53.80

53.92

53.95

54.25

54.52

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Rank Heat
19 5
20 4
21 7
22 5
23 6
24 2
25 3
26 4
27 1
28 4
29 1
30 6
31 1
32 2
33 3
34 4
35 1
36 6
37 4
38 3

Bib

173

146

332

438

111

340

190

08

348

130

401

122

271

53

402

371

328

327

287

131

Name

ALVINSHAH ZIQKRYM BIN PAUL

IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH

EUGENE GOH KIN LONG

MOHD FIKRI HAKIM BIN JEMIZAN

tan yuan sen

METHURAN A/L SUBRAMANIYAM

KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG

CHONG YONG ZHENG

NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT

AYDEN LEE DHONG YUK

MUHAMAD SYAZA DANIAL BIN MUHAMAD SARWANI

muhamad aiman daniel bin shafik rizaal

IZZ RAMLI BIN RIZAL HASHIM

NIK FARIS DARWISH BIN NIK NOOR AZMIR

NEALFAIZ ADAM

ILLYAS SANDHAM

MOHAMAD DANIAL AL AMRAN BIN MD ASHRAF UDDIN

WIRAPUTRA DASS

ROBBIE LLE YAN KANG

HO ZI JUN
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Team

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
SABAH

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

QUANTUM
ATHLETICS

MSN PAHANG
MSN SELANGOR

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

KLHF2009

SMJK
CONFUCIAN

FTO

ASPIRATION
ATHLETICS

BEECITY SQUAD
MSN SELANGOR

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

RMM KUSEL
BEECITY SQUAD

ALICE SMITH
SCHOOL KL

COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE

COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE

WESLEY
METHODIST
SCHOOL
(PRIVATE)

ASPIRATION
ATHLETICS

Result

54.54

54.67

54.78

54.83

57.63

57.72

58.04

58.66

58.97

59.38

59.44

60.01

60.05

60.22

60.70

62.10

62.77

64.71

66.31

67.37

Remark

q
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Rank Heat

39 2

40 6

Bib

352

553

383

231

264

444

123

124

113

58

59

229

522

230

527

Name

DARRNESHAN

SAISHWIN A/L A.SINARAO

ANG KAI YANG

HAGEN PHUAK JUNRUI

LIM LUE HENG REAGAN

MUHAMMAD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN MUHAMMAD SURAT
muhammad azfar naim bin azman

muhammad hafiz bin mohd herman

kabeenesh a/l manikam

Ahmad Rayyan Bin Ahmad Aizad

muhammad zarif zikry

JOSEF LOW ZIYI

VENKET PRABHU

LOO JIAYI

MUHAMMAD IEDZAIRY HAKIM BIN MOHD AZHARI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team
MBP)

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
ASPIRASI

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

BEBAS
(UNATTACHED)

MSN PAHANG
MSN SELANGOR
MSN SELANGOR
MSN SELANGOR

RMM KUSEL
RMM KUSEL

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

PULAU PINANG

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

FOXES

Result

69.96

73.20

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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